
Referee(s)

WINGE, Daniel

Linesmen

JONSSON, Gustav

LUNDÉN, Andreas

2015-02-20 22:25:01Game No. 339

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-02-20 19:00 at ABB Arena Nord

VIK Västerås HK - BIK Karlskoga

Face-Off Chart

3 - 2 (0-2, 1-0, 2-0)
21:24

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

VIK Västerås HK - BIK Karlskoga

1st period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

6283 +-

6745 +-

1214 -+

6745 +-

1214 +-

2082 -+

6714 +-

5 / 71,4%2 / 28,6%

VIK BIK

Neutral zone

6214 +-

1214 +-

2 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK BIK

1714 -+

6783 -+

6783 +-

1245 -+

1745 -+

1783 -+

6782 -+

6283 +-

1414 +-

6245 -+

7 / 70% 3 / 30%

1st period Totals

BIKVIK

9 /  47% 10 /  53%

2nd period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

7019 +-

6282 +-

6712 -+

6283 -+

6245 -+

6714 +-

1245 -+

6745 -+

1214 -+

6214 -+

6283 -+

3 / 27,3%8 / 72,7%

VIK BIK

Neutral zone

6245 -+

2779 -+

6245 -+

6745 -+

0 / 0%4 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK BIK

6783 -+

1783 -+

6214 -+

1486 -+

7045 +-

6214 -+

1782 -+

6745 -+

6282 -+

6245 -+

7083 -+

10 / 90,9% 1 / 9,1%

2nd period Totals

BIKVIK

22 /  85% 4 /  15%



Referee(s)

WINGE, Daniel

Linesmen

JONSSON, Gustav

LUNDÉN, Andreas

2015-02-20 22:25:02Game No. 339

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-02-20 19:00 at ABB Arena Nord

VIK Västerås HK - BIK Karlskoga

Face-Off Chart

3rd period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

2045 +-

1712 +-

6712 -+

1214 -+

7014 -+

6245 -+

6783 -+

6712 -+

1245 +-

6745 -+

6783 -+

6783 +-

6783 -+

6212 +-

5 / 35,7%9 / 64,3%

VIK BIK

Neutral zone

1212 +-

1212 +-

2 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK BIK

6212 -+

7045 +-

1283 -+

2 / 66,7% 1 / 33,3%

3rd period Totals

BIKVIK

11 /  58% 8 /  42%



Referee(s)

WINGE, Daniel

Linesmen

JONSSON, Gustav

LUNDÉN, Andreas

2015-02-20 22:25:02Game No. 339

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-02-20 19:00 at ABB Arena Nord

VIK Västerås HK - BIK Karlskoga

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

BIK Karlskoga

12 14 17 20 27 62 67No. 70 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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38%
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36%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-019 0-0 0-1 1
0

0%
0
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0

0%
0

0%

0-1 0-01-02-1 0-0 6-045 4-2 0-2 19
13

68%
5

26%
3

16%
5

26%

0-0 1-00-00-0 0-0 0-079 0-0 0-0 1
1

100%
0

0%
1

100%
0

0%

1-0 0-01-00-0 0-0 1-182 1-0 0-0 5
4

80%
3

60%
0

0%
1

20%

0-0 0-02-01-0 0-0 2-283 5-2 1-0 15
11

73%
6

40%
0

0%
5

33%

0-0 0-00-00-0 1-0 0-086 0-0 0-0 1
1

100%
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%
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